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Alex Foster

Owner

O (+61) 429887798

® alex@boatingwest.com.au
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Anna-Mair Francis
Director

O (+61) 401480 546

@ info@ctlphototours.com
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® info@charterl.com.au
0 charterl.com.au

Jules de Angelis

Director

O (+61) 499 444 796

@ jules@charterl.com.au




ECO EXPRESS ADVENTURE
BOAT TOUR

Wadjemup / Rottnest Island COD&ERIE. 1) >
VARG BERBICEEE ST RIREZ AN

%9, Eco Express Adventure Boat ToursCla.
BHLGHLAELHRERZERCGH

ZALY TR

)7 —5—

v
v
* 274 VTR (OTA) v
v
v
v

PR —)b =)l
__'____- ERR—ILtE—I
ANV RYT—FRL—5—(T0)

HHVEbE

O 1300 467 688 : e e :
® reservations@rottnestexpress.com.au e e i e i "
© rottnestexpress.com.au e g S iy

Journey Beyond = _;l': R -~
Fiona Watson . — W=t ' : - @
General Manager, Product and Loyalty : -. s S @
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® hello@evolveinyou.com
© evolveinyou.com

Melita Tafa

Owner

O (+61) 452 209 063

® hello@evolveinyou.com
Q© evolveinyou.com
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TOURS & EXPERIENCES
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Walter and Meg McGuire
Owners

O (+61) 459 419 778

@ manager@gocultural.com.au
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- Q rottnestisland.com

~ Rottnest Island Authority
¥ Rottnest Island Authority Trade Team
- B (+618) 94329300
® trade@rottnestisland.com
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Paul Bowers

Owner
O (+61) 467 063 410
@ paul.bowers5@bigpond.com
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SREVEDHYE

O (+618) 9292 5105
@ bike.hire@rottnestisland.com
0 pedalandflipper.com.au

Rottnest Island Authority
Rottnest Island Authority Trade Team
@ (+61 8) 9432 9300

@ trade@rottnestisland.com
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O (+618) 6270 6060
@ reservations@pinnacletours.com.au
c australianpinnacletours.com.au

Pinnacle Travel Group

Graeme Skeggs

Director of Sales and Commercial
Partnerships

O (+61) 421524 458

@ graeme@pinnacletravelgroup.com.au
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O (+61) 421389831 -
@ bookings@rottnestairtaxi.com.au
0 rottnestairtaxi.com.au

Korum E

Fleet Manager/Founder ' @
O (+61) 456904465 - ﬁ

& korum.e@flyone.com
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® hello@rottnestcruises.com
o rottnestcruises.com

Sea West

Myrianthe Riddy

Director

O (+61) 421362 401

@ myrianthe@sea-west.com.au




ROTTNEST EXPRESS
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@ reservations@rottnestexpress.com.au
o rottnestexpress.com.au

Journey Beyond

Fiona Watson

General Manager, Product and Loyalty
@ (+61) 1800 703 357

@ fiona.watson@journeybeyond.com
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@ reservations@rottnestfastferries.com.au
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Pinnacle Travel Group @
Graeme Skeggs

Director of Sales and Commercial @
Partnerships @
O (+61) 421524 458

@ graeme@pinnacletravelgroup.com.au 6



ROTTNEST ISLAND
GOLF COURSE
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Nina Didio

Sales and Marketing Manager

O (+61) 437701923
@ nina@thelodgewadjemup.com
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ROTTNEST MOVIES
AND MINI GOLF
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O (+618) 9292 5156
@ info@rottnestmoviesandminigolf.com.au
0 rottnestmoviesandminigolf.com.au

Paul Thomson
Owner
@ paul@broomemovies.com.au
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Brendan Payne

Owner

O (+61) 437322 555
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O (+61) 1300 786 552 / (+61 8) 9325 9352
® rottnest@sealink.com.au
0 sealinkrottnest.com.au

Sealink Travel Group

Paige Myles

Sales & Marketing Manager

O (+61) 417 096 684

@ paige.myles@sealink.com.au
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SEVWEDE
O (+61) 1300 808 180 /
(+61 8) 9325 5790

@ info@segwaytourswa.com.au
© segwaytourswa.com.au

Belinda Hill

Director

@ (+61) 418 383 951

@ belinda@segwaytourswa.com.au




SKYDIVE GERONIMO
ROTTNEST
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SREVEDHYE

O (+61) 1300 449 669 / (+61 8) 9417 8158
@ skydive@skydivegeronimo.com.au
0 skydivegeronimo.com.au

Amy Stutt

Sales Manager

O (+61) 420 438 323

@ amy@skydivegeronimo.com.au
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O (+618) 9417 8005
@ bookings@swanriverseaplanes.com.au
o swanriverseaplanes.com.au

Kristy Bailey

Director

O (+61) 408 020 886

@ kristy@swanriverseaplanes.com.au
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HEVLEDE

@ hello@hikecollective.com.au
0 hikecollective.com.au

Kate Gibson

Owner

O (+61) 413173794

@ kate@hikecollective.com.au
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Ryan Mossny

Director

O (+61) 433 328 717

® ryanm@twofeet.com.au
Q twofeet.com.au
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Rottnest Island Authority

Rottnest Island Authority Trade Team
@ (+61 8) 9432 9300

@ trade@rottnestisland.com
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Rottnest Island Authority

Rottnest Island Authority Trade Team
@ (+61 8) 9432 9300

@ trade@rottnestisland.com
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LUGGER CRUISES
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@ (+61) 459 999 871

@ bookings@williecruises.com.au
© williecruises.com.au

LEL

i

i

e

l i
r - I.
L= 1
=T 1

i

I

=

P

Candy Stevenson
Owner

O (+61) 404072 749
® candy@uwilliecruises.com.au
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O (+61) 414171 083
® info@lauratheexplorer.com.au
0 lauratheexplorer.com.au

Laura Holmes

Owner

O (+61) 414171 083

® info@lauratheexplorer.com.au
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